
Hallenspielplan  Beachplatz A Arsten  ( BN101A )
Egon-Kähler-Straße 145
28279   Bremen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Di. 06.05.2025 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

Euroschool
BOYS

Euroschool
BOYS

Euroschool
BOYS

Euroschool
BOYS

Euroschool
BOYS

Euroschool
BOYS

Euroschool
BOYS

Euroschool
BOYS

Germany

France II

Belgium III

Germany

Greece V

Denmark VI

Denmark VI

Belgium III

Greece V

Belgium III

Greece V

Belgium III

Denmark VI

Belgium III

Germany

Poland IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Mi. 07.05.2025 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

Euroschool
GIRLS

Euroschool
GIRLS

Euroschool
GIRLS

Euroschool
GIRLS

Euroschool
GIRLS

Euroschool
GIRLS

Euroschool
GIRLS

Euroschool
GIRLS

Denmark VI

Belgium III

Germany

Denmark VI

Poland IV

Greece V

Greece V

Germany

Poland IV

Germany

Poland IV

Germany

Greece V

Germany

Denmark VI

France II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


