Hallenspielplan Beachplatz A Arsten (BN101A) Egon-Kähler-Straße 145 28279 Bremen

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Di. 06.05.2025 09:00	Euroschool	Germany	Greece V	0:0
09:20	BOYS	France II	Belgium III	0:0
09:40	Euroschool BOYS Euroschool BOYS Euroschool	Belgium III	Greece V	0:0
10:00		Germany	Belgium III	0:0
10:20		Greece V	Denmark VI	0:0
10:40		Denmark VI	Belgium III	0:0
11:00	BOYS	Denmark VI	Germany	0:0
11:20	Euroschool BOYS	Belgium III	Poland IV	0:0
	Euroschool BOYS			
	Euroschool BOYS			
	Euroschool BOYS			
Mi. 07.05.2025 09:00	Euroschool GIRLS	Denmark VI	Poland IV	0:0
09:20		Belgium III	Germany	0:0
09:40	GIRLS	Germany	Poland IV	0:0
10:00		Denmark VI	Germany	0:0
10:20		Poland IV	Greece V	0:0
10:40		Greece V	Germany	0:0
11:00		Greece V	Denmark VI	0:0
11:20	Euroschool GIRLS	Germany	France II	0:0
	Euroschool GIRLS			
	Euroschool GIRLS			
	Euroschool GIRLS			